
PAGt | 07$1ANDAirO tQaM 3D, JULY 8966 g
ctNnaa se:wts tDMiNesrutiO~ .AML > MENT OF SOLICITATION /MODIFIC. .ON CF CONTRACT j 1'

. trf ECTet DAf t
FfD. PEPJC D10.14 0 CPA) I.It l#1

2 2. CfQU35ffDN/?UeCM15E RfQUEST NO. 4. PeOJfC1 NO. (l/ (pp/neh/a)l. sp*NDMINT/MOutaCAfsON NO.

2 11-1-82 OGC-82-481, Rev. 2 .

~

COI " 6. Abd'N25fi'fD SV (1/ *'a ' 'b 'lae O CODE |43.rssutD er

US fluclear Regulatory Co'nnission
Division of Contracts, AR-2?23 -

Washingtone DC 20555 , " ~
.

-

1. CON 1RLClos COUL | | TACILITY CODE | S.
*Haut AND ADDetSS AMf NDMENT 08

O SOL'CaAnON NO.

Dr.' Robert F. Redmond, Associate Dean
^" - (5" ''"4 0Colleg9 of Engineering, Ohio State Univ.

narna ar .u-,,.,,e,r. P070 Neil Avenue "''''" ' " " - NRC-18-82-481-01 -@ MOD..CAmu O'
,.

7j,f"' Columbus, OH 43210

DAlk D ($er blank it)

9 THt$ BLOCK APPLt($ ONLY 10 AM/ NOM'NTS 07 SOtttif ATIONS

O no i- e . .-+- .e ' ~ - > - da e - ' '" w-* i n- noa-. ad- aa' e'Oa O a.e -' e ae+

O eeee. m.es ee ha led ,e rece pe of eb. e=*ade*M peee se the he.e end dee. .p.cer.ed in we .el.cetoe.ea, or o. eenend:d, be on of the folio ias mesh.d..i

(1) By ga.pg end eeWing -4epe. of tb. emendeneaf. (b) ly oebae.le*dg.ag ..co.6,0 e f ob. emendmeat en each copy of the e4ee ..bm.ned, et (c) 9 y opeeste lerlee et teleg***
.bek insl.de, e refe*eare e., she s hedshea and eineadmeae mber.. 7 Altutt OF YOUa ACKNOWitDGEMENT TO St 9tClivtD AT THE I$$UtNO OfflCt PRica TO THE HOUR AND
DAlt 57tCIfitD May etsult !N a(JECTION OF Tout Off tR. If, by ein., of *be emendmeM re. ele ee se shenge sa epee Wedy wkm.ned, ..ch chage mer be .nede by selee'**

e, i ase, ,,e..d.d <k seios, e, leev ..ne. nevenu m ehe 1.coe.a .*d 44 e .d.c , ead is ene .d peace e * open,ag kw . d dove opnehd.

14. s(COUNisNG AND AFPROPRIAT' ION DAf A (ff regarareal)

31X0200.703 B&R: 70-19-07 FIN: B8179 - $4,000.00

[1 TMt5 (10CK APPlit5 ONLY TO MODirtCAfiONS OF CONTRACTS /OwD(20

m n... C e .e O.de. .. ....a e .e ,

tw Cw,.. .ee fe,* .a bie<n s 2 e eede se es ob..e a- h .d <e,*e<*/e uoe.

gb> 0 i'- 6 e -6. ed e M - <- de - d r.ed a-' * d-- e ' e. < -* ew . + . e*
- 7 e- N di 6

dM *> - ' * - 6i-* i n.

Ge Mbd agNdMt of t
_(< > Q th,. s ,,ie,=.a. A ,....eae .. e-o,ed .a ,.. . a. i. .. y ,

m w.r. . eh. .be.e a b...J ,ea e<i . e., te,* 4 6i.,6 e 2.
_

12 Df5CaiPflON Of Auf NDME NI/MODedCAirON
This Amendment No. 2 is issued to extend the period of performance and to increase the total
monetary value. The contract is hereby amended, as follows:

,

J

Under ARTICLE III - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, delete " October 31, 1982." and insert'" April'.10, .

1983."

Under ARTICLE VI - OBLIGATIONS, change the amount of "$6,000.00" to "$10,000.00."
s

The total amount of this contract. is hereby increased by $4,000.00, from $6,000.00 to a new
total of $10,003.00 which shall not be exceeded.

All other terms and conditions remain the same. -

C'212080577 821203
PDR CONTR -

NRC-18-82-481 PDR
( . e . ... .,. v.m e.. ... .. na . . .. . . .h. d ... .. . e .a . . .. .. ,e..a . . a. a. . ,s -, , ea e ..
' ' - 37,0~rgC10.,0g, ,3.gs, NO, .000..,D g c o m , ,c,,, ,,, ,, ,,, ,, , ,,,,,,0 ,, ,_ ,, ,,co , , ,, ,,,, ,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

, r -

9 4. HAMfy CONfearle/Of tteOe L

,1. UNr,[D STAf t1 OF AML#tCA& U<d M
1

M' .uW.de?L ....J mh. fro- ,,,
- - , , - ea ,.a e d ,,, , ......_,04.,

13. NAME AND lifti Of SIGNta ( Typ, er p. ret) 16. DAf t $4CNED 18. Namt, OF CONTR ACflNG Of f tCit ( Typt er prtei) 19. Delt 5tt.NtD

IN3 $ LJOHN E. REBELLO
.

20-101 w_- _ - - - - + _ _ . . . . . _ . . . m . m


